,THE LONDON ‘GAZETITE, 5 JANUARY, 1912,

TABLE OF ,CONTENTS.

208
State Intelligence...
Public Health Acts Amendment Act, 1907
—Notices

Receiving Orders and Admlmst.ra.tlon
Orders — Quarterly and Yearly
Return ...

Bank of England-—-Chlef Cashlers State-
ment ... e

Land Traunsfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—
Notices .

Bullion and Specle—Weekly Account

Place Registered for Solemmzmg
Marriages :

Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Noblces

Companies (Consohda,blon) Act 1908—
Notices .. e .

Pa.rbnershlps Dissolyed

Law of Property Amendment Act., 1859
—Notices

Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notlces
Auction Sale, by Order of Court

Chancery Division of the H1gh Court of
Justice—Notices

PAGE
121

139

148
148

148
160

165
173
173

173

Alfred John Morrison and Sarah Eliza-
beth Morrison—Notice

Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1887-——Not1ces
Scotch Bankrupts ..,
Bankruptcy Acts—Notices
Btmkluptcy Acts, 1883 and 1590—
* Receiving Orders
First Meetings-and Public Examma.txons
Public Examination Adjovrned sine die
Adjudications .
Intended Dividends
Dividends Declared
Applications for Debtors’ Dlscharge

Orders made on Apphca.tlons for Dis-
charge .-

Appointments of Trustees

Release of Trustees ... e
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—

Day Appointed for Public Examinations

Dividends ‘Declared ...

Release of Liquidators ...

PAGE

174
174
175
175

176
180
184
185
189
194
197

199
202
208

205
206
206

A



