TABLE OF CONTENTS.

PAGE

,

State Intelligence	121
Public Health Acts Amendment Act, 1907 —Notices	139
Receiving Orders and Administration Orders — Quarterly and Yearly	
Return	140
Bank of England-Chief Cashier's State-	
ment	142
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897-	
Notices	143
Bullion and Specie-Weekly Account	146
Place Registered for Solemnizing	
Marriages	148
Friendly Societies Act, 1896-Notices	148
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908-	
Notices	148
Partnerships Dissolved	160
	100
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859	165
Notices	165
Change of Name by Deed Poll-Notices	173
Auction Sale, by Order of Court	173
Chancery Division of the High Court of	
Justice Notices	173

İ		PAGIS
	Alfred John Morrison and Sarah Eliza- beth Morrison-Notice	174
	Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1887-Notices	174
3	Scotch Bankrupts	175
	Bankruptcy Acts-Notices	175
	Bankruptcy Acts, 1883 and 1890-	
	[•] Receiving Orders	176
	First Meetings and Public Examinations	180
	Public Examination Adjourned sine die	184
	•	
1	Adjudications	185
	Intended Dividends	189
1	Dividends Declared	194
	Applications for Debtors' Discharge	197
	Orders made on Applications for Dis-	
	charge	199
	Appointments of Trustees	202
	Release of Trustees	203
	Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908-	
	Day Appointed for Public Examinations	205
	Dividends Declared	206
	Release of Liquidators	206